Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

1/
CONDUCTOR
SIZE
(AWG)
SHIELD
SIZE
(AWG)
JACKET THICKNESS
(inch)
OUTSIDE DIAMETER
(inch)
MAXIMUM
WEIGHT
(lbs/1000 ft.)
MINIMUM MAXIMUM NOMINAL MAXIMUM
55A6416-30-* 30 38 .005 .010 .081 .086 5.4
55A6416-28-* 28 38 .005 .010 .087 .092 6.3
55A6416-26-* 26 38 .005 .010 .097 .102 7.9
55A6416-24-* 24 38 .005 .010 .107 .112 9.8
55A6416-22-* 22 38 .005 .010 .119 .125 12.2
55A6416-20-* 20 38 .005 .010 .133 .140 16.2
55A6416-18-* 18 38 .005 .010 .153 .161 21.9
55A6416-16-* 16 38 .006 .011 .169 .177 26.6
55A6416-14-* 14 38 .006 .011 .203 .213 38.4
55A6416-12-* 12 38 .007 .012 .241 .253 55.1
CABLE RATINGS AND ADDITIONAL REQUIREMENTS
TEMPERATURE RATING:  150°C
Maximum continuous conductor temperature
VOLTAGE RATING:  600 volts (rms) at sea level